
AUDUBON FOREST     LOT 2
OR 290 P 887  OR 407 P 198
OR 422 P 500

SIMS DARRELL/SIMS CORTNEY
27 DUNCAN DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

36-3S-02W-182-01763-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 10
182.00 1.10/

08/13/2018 MMJT
08/13/2018 MMJT 08/13/2018 MMJT

06/12/2023 FRLH 0.57 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

223,627
33,570
45,000

302,197
111,671
190,526

HX HB 50,000
140,526
302,197

1,404

294,395

0677/0877 9/20/2006 WD Q I 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOSTIC ALFRED & KIMBE

SIMS DARRELL W & CO

0422/0500 10/15/2001 WD Q I 138,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOSTIC ALFRED
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KEYED CORRECTION TO XFOB  #10

FR 5YR CK 6/12/23; CHG EYB 2005 B/C NEW ROOF; PU X

5 YR PRCL CK COMPLETED. PRMT CK ON 10/2018

CORR TRAV

18001225 REROOF-CO 0 11/09/2018

18000560 POOL-CO 0 07/17/2018

028300 SHED 0 10/16/2001

027697 SFD 0 04/25/2001

2007HX Base Yr

27 DUNCAN DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,351 111.0000 116.00 272,716 2001 2005 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2089

BAS 1,789 100 2001 1,789 170,170

FEP 375 80 2009 300 28,536

FGR 400 50 2001 200 19,024

FOP 123 30 2001 37 3,519

PTO 497 5 2018 25 2,378

3,184 2,351 223,627

PTO=[YR=2018] N22  U13 L11  W6 S4  D3 R3  S6  D3 L3  S19 E17$
BAS=[YR=2001] W42 FEP=[YR=2009] E25 N15 W25 S15$ W17 S36 E12
N3 E5 S3 E22 N16 E20 FGR=[YR=2001] W20 S20 FOP=[YR=2001] N4
W22 N3 W5 S7 E27$ E20 N20$ N20$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 84 17 1,428.00 SF 6.60 6.60 100 2001 2001 3 20 1,885

2 0140 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,090.00 2,090.00 100 2001 2001 3 58 1,212

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 329.00 LF 16.50 16.50 100 2001 2001 3 0 0

4 0610 VINYL UTL 0 100 19 12 228.00 SF 6.60 6.60 100 2001 2001 3 20 301

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 19 12 228.00 SF 4.40 4.40 100 2001 2001 3 20 201

6 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 51 3 153.00 SF 6.60 6.60 100 2001 2001 3 20 202

7 0220 POOL VINYL 0 100 32 16 512.00 SF 66.00 66.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 27,034

8 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 252.00 SF 6.60 6.60 100 2018 2018 3 80 1,331

10 0125 MTL/VYL AC 0 100 0 0 84.00 LF 20.90 20.90 100 2024 2018 AV 80 1,404

11 0605 PORT VINYL 0 100 6 7 42.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2018 AV 80 0
33,570

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


